Paper-Based Course Registration Price List

Course

STA Award in Teaching Swimming
STA Certificate in Teaching Swimming
Open Water Swimming Coaching
Baby and Pre-School Award

Baby and Pre-School Diploma
People with Disabilities

STA Award in Swimming Teaching
STA Certificate in Swimming Teaching
Pool Lifeguard

Pool Emergency Responder
Safety Award for Teachers

First Aid at Work

Emergency First Aid at Work
Paediatric First Aid Award

CPR and AED

CPR and Anaphylaxis

Pool Plant Operations

Swimming Pool Water Treatment
Swimming Pool Water Testing
Aquatic Tutor

Lifesaving Tutor

First Aid Tutor

Pool Plant Tutor

Acronym

ATS18
CTS18
OWSC18
STABPC
STADBPS
STAPD
STAA
STAC
STAPL
STAPER
STASAT
FAW18
EFAW18
STAPFAL3
CPRAED
BLSMA
PPO18
STAPPWT
STASPWT
TUTORAQ
TUTORLS
TUTORFA
PPTU2

Note: All examination re-takes are charged at £14 per re-take.

Minimum Age

16
16
18
18
18
18
16
17
16
16
14
16
16
16
16
16
18
16
16
19
19
19
21

Membership

Required
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Max Ne of
Learners

16
16
12
12
12
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

Registration
Fee

£77.00
£67.00
£40.00
£75.00
£155.00
£75.00
£75.00
£70.00
£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£95.00
£40.00
£25.00
£100.00
£70.00
£70.00
£50.00

Revalidation
Fee

£37.00
£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£55.00
£40.00
£25.00
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