Paper-Based Course Registration Price List



Course	Acronym	Minimum Age	Membership Required	Max № of Learners	Registration Fee	Revalidation Fee
STA Award in Teaching Swimming	ATS18	16	Yes	16	£77.00	-
STA Certificate in Teaching Swimming	CTS18	16	Yes	16	£67.00	-
Open Water Swimming Coaching	OWSC18	18	Yes	12	£40.00	-
Baby and Pre-School Award	STABPC	18	Yes	12	£75.00	-
Baby and Pre-School Diploma	STADBPS	18	Yes	12	£155.00	-
People with Disabilities	STAPD	18	Yes	16	£75.00	-
STA Award in Swimming Teaching	STAA	16	Yes	16	£75.00	-
STA Certificate in Swimming Teaching	STAC	17	Yes	16	£70.00	-
Pool Lifeguard	STAPL	16	No	12	£60.00	£37.00
Pool Emergency Responder	STAPER	16	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
Safety Award for Teachers	STASAT	14	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
First Aid at Work	FAW18	16	No	12	£40.00	£40.00
Emergency First Aid at Work	EFAW18	16	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
Paediatric First Aid Award	STAPFAL3	16	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
CPR and AED	CPRAED	16	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
CPR and Anaphylaxis	BLSMA	16	No	12	£30.00	£30.00
Pool Plant Operations	PPO18	18	No	16	£95.00	£55.00
Swimming Pool Water Treatment	STAPPWT	16	No	16	£40.00	£40.00
Swimming Pool Water Testing	STASPWT	16	No	16	£25.00	£25.00
Aquatic Tutor	TUTORAQ	19	Yes	12	£100.00	-
Lifesaving Tutor	TUTORLS	19	Yes	12	£70.00	-
First Aid Tutor	TUTORFA	19	Yes	12	£70.00	-
Pool Plant Tutor	PPTU2	21	Yes	12	£50.00	-

Note: All examination re-takes are charged at £14 per re-take.